Sr Questions Answers Choice

D.K. Khan
Peshawar
Kohat
Abbotabad

1 Name the most populous city of NWFP:

1858
1859
1860
1861

2 Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a school at Muradabad in.

Tansen

Blass khan
Lal khan
Ameer Khusro

3 Who is the famous musician of the Muslim Era?

Dow» DOWP DOwP

Sardar Baldive Singh
Sardar Pateel

Abdur Rab Nashter
Liagat Ali Khan

4 Who was the commerce Minister in the last government of India.

com»

16 OCT, 1900
16 OCT, 1901
16 OCT, 1902
16 OCT, 1905

5 When the partition of Bengal was made?

cowm»

3800
3700
4200
4000

6 How many primary schools were there in Pakistan 1947-48

1972
1969
1975
None of these

7 When Zia ul Haq was promoted to the post of Major General?

12 December, 1911
12 December, 1912
12 December, 1913
None of the above

8 When the annulment of Partition of the Bengal was made?

PDM
DAC
PNA
MRD

9 What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.

1922
1924
1926

10 Khilafat was abolished by Mustafa Kamal Pasha in:

20 Thousand
30 Thousand
35Thousand
40 Thousand

1 During the Ayub Government , what was teh strength of members of basic democracies in
each part of the country.

Aut 16, 1947
Sep 5, 1947
Nov 8, 1947
Dec 9, 1947

12 Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.

Treaty of Lausanne
Treaty of Versailles
Conciliatory Treaty

13 Lord Montague was in favour of negotiating or mild treaty with:

1905
1906

14 When the Punjab Muslim League was established. 1907

1908

1920
1921
1922

15 Moplah rising in Malabar took place in:

Politician
. General

m» O0PP U OBP OWF DODP DODP OUF DOUP DOWF DOW> DOW>

16 Who was Hameed Nizami?



17

18

19

20

When was the 2nd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Justic Ameer Ali formed which of the following organizations?

Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in

After taking the reigns of India whom the British crown appointed as Viceroy?

D. MNA

A. July 1, 1961 to June 30, 1966

C. June 1, 1960 to July 31, 1965

D. August 1, 1960 to September 30,
1965

. Indian Association
. Muhammad Political Organization

. All India Muslim League
1624

1625
1626

owr DOmP

. Lord Minto
. Lord Curzon
. None of above
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